
 
 
 
 

Langley Park Primary School 
Langley Park, County Durham, DH7 9XN 

Headteacher: Mr Dan Walton 

Telephone: 0191 373 1398  
 

 Langley Park Primary School is proud to be part of Stanley Learning Partnership LTD (Trading as SLP) 

Registered office:  

Unit G3, Tanfield Lea Business Centre, 

Tanfield Lea North Industrial Estate 

Stanley 

Co. Durham 

DH9 9DB 

 

Company number: 10380011 (Registered in England & Wales) 

 
 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2024-25 

 

Holiday    Closing Date   Date School Re-Opens 

 

Summer 2024   Tuesday 23rd July 2024  Thursday 5th September  

 

Autumn Half Term   Friday 25th October   Monday 4th November 

 

Christmas 2024   Friday 20th December  Monday 6th January 2025 

 

 

Professional Development Day Thursday 30th January  Monday 3rd February 

 

Spring Half Term   Friday 21st February   Monday 3rd March 

 

Easter 2025    Friday 11th April   Monday 28th April 

 

 

May Day 2025   Friday 2nd May    Tuesday 6th May 

 

Summer Half Term   Thursday 22nd May   Monday 2nd June 

 

Summer 2025   Friday 18th July 2025  TBC 

 
 

Please ensure that family holidays are booked during these allocated dates. 


